6/6/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$346.49

$1,236.24

$1,582.73

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #PaidsVoid
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($466.96) $0.00 44

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,253.90) ($27.75) 51

($2,720.86) ($27.75) %5

Handle Net Handle

$813.45 $813.45
$3,517.89 $3,490.14
$4,331.34 $4,303.59

$0.00

$0.00

188

287



