Drawer Report OR

6/6/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$346.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$466.96)	\$0.00	44	\$813.45	\$813.45	\$0.00	99
	403 CARSON	\$1,236.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,253.90)	(\$27.75)	51	\$3,517.89	\$3,490.14	\$0.00	188
Totals:		\$1,582.73			(\$2,720.86)	(\$27.75)	95	\$4,331.34	\$4,303.59		287